(kW) (HP) (L)   (in3) (A) (kA) - (kA) (V) (A)
0.37 1/2 ATV320U04M2C412 53 3223 10 4.6 HSJ10 4.6 600 12
0.55 3/4 ATV320U06M2C412 53 3223 10 4.6 HSJ10 4.6 600 12
0.75 1 ATV320U07M2C412 53 3223 15 4.6 HSJ15 4.6 600 25
1.1 1 1/2 ATV320U11M2C412 53 3223 17.5 4.6 HSJ15 4.6 600 25
1.5 2 ATV320U15M2C412 53 3223 20 4.6 HSJ20 4.6 600 40
2.2 3 ATV320U22M2C412 53 3223 25 4.6 HSJ25 4.6 600 40
3 3 ATV320U30M3C412 53 3223 30 4.6 HSJ30 4.6 600 50
4 5 ATV320U40M3C412 53 3223 40 4.6 HSJ40 4.6 600 70
5.5 7.5 ATV320U55M3C412 53 3223 60 4.6 HSJ60 4.6 600 85
7.5 10 ATV320U75M3C412 53 3223 80 4.6 HSJ80 4.6 600 120
11 15 ATV320D11M3C412 53 3223 125 4.6 HSJ125 4.6 600 120
15 20 ATV320D15M3C412 53 3223 150 4.6 HSJ150 4.6 600 150
0.37 1/2 ATV320U04N4C412 53 3223 4 4.6 D70SF120V20QF 4.6 1200 6
0.55 3/4 ATV320U06N4C412 53 3223 5 4.6 D70SF120V20QF 4.6 1200 6
0.75 1 ATV320U07N4C412 53 3223 6 4.6 D70SF120V20QF 4.6 1200 12
1.1 1 1/2 ATV320U11N4C412 53 3223 8 4.6 D70SF120V20QF 4.6 1200 12
1.5 2 ATV320U15N4C412 53 3223 10 4.6 D70SF120V20QF 4.6 1200 12
2.2 3 ATV320U22N4C412 53 3223 15 4.6 D70SF120V20QF 4.6 1200 16
3 3 ATV320U30N4C412 53 3223 20 4.6 D70SF120V20QF 4.6 1200 25
4 5 ATV320U40N4C412 53 3223 25 4.6 D70SF120V25QF 4.6 1200 40
5.5 7.5 ATV320U55N4C412 53 3223 40 4.6 D70SF120V40QF 4.6 1200 40
7.5 10 ATV320U75N4C412 53 3223 40 4.6 D70SF120V40QF 4.6 1200 70
11 15 ATV320D11N4C412 53 3223 63 4.6 D70SF120V63QF 4.6 1200 70
15 20 ATV320D15N4C412 53 3223 100 4.6 D70SF120V100QF 4.6 1200 150
UL DC Fuses
150-378 Vdc
Voltage
ra�ng